
Pos 

EXPERT SS 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

EXPERT WC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

89 
56 
49 
17 
48 

83 
99 
23 

122 

Nome 

Savion Andrea 
Lasalvia Gianluca 
Franco Marco 
Giavazzi Alessio 
Gilitus Lorenzo 

Minelli Ginevra A 
Manno Loris 
Tomeo Daniele 
Battaglia Riccardo 

Classe 

EXPERT SS 
EXPERT SS 
EXPERT SS 
EXPERT SS 
EXPERT SS 

EXPERT WC 
EXPERT WC 
EXPERT WC 
EXPERT WC 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
0 
0 

25 
16 
13 
20 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
0 

Punti totali 

50 
36 
36 
0 
0 

50 
36 
29 
20 

Stampato: 15/09/2024 16:52:21 

Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori 

Direttore di gara: Bono Stefano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: CronoMotori 

SB CORSE GARA 4 - GP DEL VENETO 
Assolute 

Assoluta Expert 

Ottobiano 1,680 km 


